4300 Catalog

Ferulok® Flareless Bite Type Fittings

LHBU

Large Hex Union

Flareless / Flareless

SAE 080119

6 LHBU 3/8
6-4 LHBU 3/8
8 LHBU 1/2
8-6 LHBU 12
10 LHBU 5/8
12 LHBU 3/4
16 LHBU 1

1/4

1/4
12

5/8
3/4

1116
13/16
1316

11/8
13/8
15/8

F5BU

Straight Thread Connector

Flareless / SAE-ORB

SAE 080120

3F5BU 3/16
4 F5BU 1/4
4-5 F5BU 1/4
4-6 F5BU 1/4

4-10 F5BU 1/4
5 F5BU
6 F5BU 3/8
6-4 F5BU 3/8
6-8 F5BU 3/8
8 F5BU 1/2
8-6 F5BU 172
8-10 F5BU 12
8-12 F5BU 12

10 F5BU 5/8
10-12F5BU | 5/8
12 F5BU 3/4

12-8 F5BU 3/4
12-16 F5BU | 3/4
16 F5BU 1
16-12 F5BU 1
16-20 F5BU 1

20 F5BU 11/4
24 F5BU 11/2
32 F5BU 2

5/16-24

3/8-24
7/16-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
7/8-14
1/2-20
9/16-18
7/16-20
3/4-16
3/4-16
9/16-18
7/8-14
11/16-12
7/8-14
11/16-12
11/16-12
3/4-16
15/16-12
15/16-12
11/16-12
15/8-12
15/8-12
17/8-12
21/2-12

13/16
11/4

11/4
11/4
11/8
1172
11/2
13/8
17/8
17/8
21/8

23/4

WBU
Bulkhead Union
Flareless / Flareless

=y

M= ,
-

=

SAE 080601 c2
* W - Bulkhead pilot dia.
recommended clearance
hole is +.015 over W dia.

038 | 60 | 60

4WBU | 1/4 | 1/4 |11/16] 1.12 | 1.89 |0.44

6WBU | 3/8 | 3/8 |13/16|1.17| 1.98 |0.56| 0.40 6.0 | 6.0
BWBU | 1/2 | 1/2 1 1131|222 |075| 0.40 50 | 5.0
10WBU | 5/8 | 5/8 (11/8|1.45| 2.48 |0.88| 0.37 5.0
12WBU | 3/4 | 3/4 | 13/8|1.56 | 272 |1.06| 043 45 | 45
16WBU | 1 1 115/8]1.56| 2.72 [1.31 0.43 4.0

FBU

Male Connector
Flareless / NPTF

SAE 080102

2FBU 1/8 1/8-27 716 1.04 5.0 5.0
2-4 FBU 1/8 1/4-18 916 1.24 5.0 5.0
3 FBU 3/16 1/8-27 7186 1.09 5.0 5.0
4 FBU 1/4 1/8-27 1/2 1.12 5.0 5.0
4-4 FBU 1/4 1/4-18 9/16 1.32 5.0 5.0
4-6 FBU 1/4 3/8-18 3/4 1.33 | 5.0 5.0
4-8 FBU 1/4 1/2-14 718 1.58 5.0 5.0
5FBU 5/16 1/8-27 9/16 1.12 5.0 5.0
5-4 FBU 5/16 1/4-18 9/16 1.32 5.0 5.0
6 FBU 3/8 1/4-18 5/8 134 | 5.0 5.0
6-2 FBU 3/8 1/8-27 5/8 1.15 5.0 5.0
6-6 FBU 3/8 3/8-18 3/4 1.35 5.0 5.0
6-8 FBU 3/8 1/2-14 15/16 1.60 5.0 5.0
8 FBU 1/2 3/8-18 1316 | 1.44 5.0 5.0
8-4 FBU 1/2 1/4-18 13/16 | 1.44 5.0 5.0
8-8 FBU 1/2 1/2-14 7/8 169 | 5.0 5.0
8-12 FBU 1/2 3/4-14 11/8 176 | 4.0 4.0
10 FBU 5/8 1/2-14 15/16 | 1.75 | 45 4.5
10-6 FBU 5/8 3/8-18 15/16 156 | 45 4.5
10-12 FBU 5/8 3/4-14 11/8 1.82 4.0

12 FBU 3/4 3/4-14 11/8 1.88 4.0 4.0
12-8 FBU 3/4 1/2-14 11/8 188 | 4.0 4.0
14 FBU 7/8 3/4-14 11/4 1.88 | 3.0

16 FBU 1 1-111/2 13/8 207 | 3.0 3.0
16-12 FBU 1 3/4-14 13/8 1.88 3.0 3.0
20 FBU 114 [ 11/4111/2 | 11116 | 2.18 25 25
24 FBU 112 [ 11/2-111/2 2 2.28 25 25
32 FBU 2 2-111/2 23/4 246 | 2.0 2.0

Dimensions and pressures for reference only, subject to change.
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Parker Hannifin Corporation
Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, Ohio
http://www.parker.com/tfd
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